PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

LSZH-70-1CE GMA-511153 Global Mark Pty Ltd.
LSZH-95-1CE GMA-511153 Global Mark Pty Ltd.
LSZH-120-1CE GMA-511153 Global Mark Pty Ltd.
RCM Responsible Supplier E6560 Level 3 GMA-511153
GECA Claims Authentication License Number Fir-2021
Bureau Veritas CoC Number 2835
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross Section of
Conductors (mm2)
Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Diameter (mm)
LSZH-2.50-1CE* 1 2.5 Class 2 3.5
LSZH-4.00-1CE* 1 4 Class 2 4.0
LSZH-6.00-1CE 1 6 Class 2 4.6
LSZH-10-1CE 1 10 Class 6 6.1
LSZH-16-1CE 1 16 Class 6 8.0
LSZH-25-1CE 1 25 Class 6 9.5
LSZH-35-1CE 1 35 Class 6 11.0
LSZH-50-1CE 1 50 Class 6 12.0
LSZH-70-1CE 1 70 Class 6 14.0
LSZH-95-1CE 1 95 Class 6 18.0
LSZH-120-1CE 1 120 Class 6 19.0
*Indent item only - lead times may apply.